## P16000092636

(Re	equestor's Name)	
. (Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
•		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
		٠.
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		į
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



900291978959

11/18/16--01021--011 \*\*70.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATION

11/22/16

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	secutive Aviation Consultants, Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPO	DRATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed are ar	n original and one (1) copy of the	articles of incorporation and	d a check for:
Filing F	•	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PPY REQUIRED
FROM		ame (Printed or typed)	
	4521 P.G.A. Blvd. #261		
		Address	
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418		
	C	ity, State & Zip	
	954-647-4372		
	Daytim	e Telephone number	
	jerahner@gmail.com		
	E-mail address: (to be u	used for future annual report r	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

. ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corpora		ultants, Inc.	
<b>ARTICLE II PRING 4521 P.G.A.</b> Blvd., #26	Principal street address	Mailing address	s, if different is:
Palm Beach Gardens, F	FL 33418		
ARTICLE III PURPORT The purpose for which permitted under the law	OSE the corporation is organized is:  This Corporation is organized is:  of the United States, the State of Flor	orporation may engage or transact in a	ny or all lawful activities ry or union.
ARTICLE IV SHAR.	ES 1,000 shares of common stock		MA SI AON FAST
The number of shares of	stock is:  AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		2:15
Name and Title	Jackson Rahnar President	Name and Title:	
Address	4521 P.G.A. Blvd., #261	Address:	
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418		
Name and Title		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
Name and Title	:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
	·		<u></u> .

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres	S	Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT Clorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	le) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Jackson Rahner		
Address:	4521 P.G.A. Blvd., #261		
11001005	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	<del></del>	
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	. F.	=
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:	5	22
Name:	Jackson Rahner	<u></u>	SER
Address:	4521 P.G.A. Blvd., #261		
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	PH 2:	호( 호(
APTICI E VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	ਹ	20 m
Effective date, if	other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)	
(If an effective of filing.)	late is listed, the date must be specific and ca	nnnot be more than five days prior or 90 days after	the
	inserted in this block does not meet the applic ffective date on the Department of State's reco	able statutory filing requirements, this date will not be rds.	listed as
		ocess for the above stated corporation at the place des is registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	ignated in
Jule	SM Kolley	11-11-16	
4	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
	rument and affirm that the facts stated herein Departm <b>ent</b> of State constitutes a third degree j	are true. I am aware that the false information subnfelony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	nitted in a
Coclas	n Lolus		
Requi	red Signature/Incorporator	1/-//- ( \	